Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book

International passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Third class engineer

sipho mkhize

Watch Engineer
Negotiable

+27608724387
+27730316100

mkhizesg@gmail.com

Fluent

No

SRB-9000515-B

A10624171

2001389

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Any

14.05.1989 durban

South Africa

South Africa/durban

L642 road ezigeni reserve
umbumbulu

king shaka international
airport

No

15.10.2013 south africa 15.10.2033

10.07.2023 south africa 09.07.2033
Third class engineer

18.05.2017 South Africa 18.05.2030


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/122371/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Tanker Familiarization

Helicopter underwater
emergency training

MV Coral Sea / South

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

WSV Greatship
Ramya / Singapore

MPSV Greatship
Manisha / Singapore

2018/220208/07

22-12-DSD-43588

939548

22-04-RCISC-33496

23-09-NFA incl EFA-59006

22-11-BOCT-42696

3558/5095/300522/0001
SAL

Afri
rica 6338

Drilling
Vessel/Rig /

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /4765

29.06.2023

02.12.2022

10.04.2024

11.04.2022

07.09.2023

17.11.2022

30.05.2022

Caterpillar /
5500

Well stimulation

MAK /23202
vessel /3765

Wartsila /8100

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

02.06.2022 -
01.05.2025

15.10.2021 -
04.03.2022

13.07.2017 -
30.04.2021

28.06.2028

09.04.2029

10.04.2027

06.09.2028

29.05.2026

De Beers

Marine / South

Africa

Greatship

Global Offshore

Services /
Singapore

Greatship

Global Offshore

Services /
Singapore

Sex: male

Eyes color: brown

Advanced Diploma in

Maritime education: . , .
Marine engineering

Speciality: = Nautical

Next of kin: | Fiancee

Height: 185

Weight: 114

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Overall size: 132

Shoe size: 10

hand tools

English

+27795533619



6 Barbara Mews 133 Wood
Kin name, Surname: = Sphelele Jobe Kin address: | road Montclair Durban
South africa
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